Item ID: TEX6308
DOUBLE RING SPANNER SET FOAMX4 8 PIECES

- Different size at each end to give 16 sizes in total

- Double curved heads offset at 75° for easier use on flat surfaces

- Chrome vanadium satin finish

- TengTools hip grip design for contact with the flat side of the fastening

- Tools are held in place using three colour pre-cut high-density EVA foam
- Designed and manufactured to DIN838

- Organised in a foam inlay module size X4 (FOAMX4)
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SPECIFICATIONS

Country Of Origin Taiwan
Barcode 5020385044449
ETIM ECOT11816
UNSPSC 271M705
Net Weight 1645 gr
Width 570 mm
Depth 115 mm
Height 49.4 mm
Inlay Material FOAM
No. Of Pieces 8

Type Of Set FOAMX4
Certificates N/A
Batteries Included No
Ratcheting No
Spanner Type Regular
Unit Of Measurement Metric

Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-06-08 09.59.05
- DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets M

worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding 'ENGIOOLS

professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, Sandbergsvagen 3
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe. 441 39 Alingsas, Sweden



http://WWW.TENGTOOLS.COM

Item ID:

TEX6308

DOUBLE RING SPANNER SET FOAMX4 8 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no.
630607
630809
631011
631213
631415
631617
631819
632022

Product name

Double Ring Spanner Metric 6 x 7mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 8 x 9mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 10 x Tmm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 12 x 13mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 14 x 15mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 16 x 177mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 18 x 1I9mm
Double Ring Spanner Metric 20 x 22mm



