DOUBLE RING SPANNER SET FOAMX4 8 PIECES



FOAM

SERIES



- Different size at each end to give 16 sizes in total
 Double curved heads offset at 75° for easier use on flat surfaces
 Chrome vanadium satin finish
- Chrome Vanadum Satin linish
 TengTools hip grip design for contact with the flat side of the fastening
 Tools are held in place using three colour pre-cut high-density EVA foam
 Designed and manufactured to DIN838
 Organised in a foam inlay module size X4 (FOAMX4)





SPECIFICATIONS

Country Of Origin	Taiwan
Barcode	5020385044449
ETIM	EC011816
UNSPSC	27111705
Net Weight	1645 gr
Width	570 mm
Depth	115 mm
Height	49.4 mm
Inlay Material	FOAM
No. Of Pieces	8
Type Of Set	FOAMX4
Certificates	N/A
Batteries Included	No
Ratcheting	No
Spanner Type	Regular
Unit Of Measurement	Metric

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.

Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-06-08 09.59.05





Item ID: TEX6308

DOUBLE RING SPANNER SET FOAMX4 8 PIECES



INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no.	Product name
630607	Double Ring Spanner Metric 6 x 7mm
630809	Double Ring Spanner Metric 8 x 9mm
631011	Double Ring Spanner Metric 10 x 11mm
631213	Double Ring Spanner Metric 12 x 13mm
631415	Double Ring Spanner Metric 14 x 15mm
631617	Double Ring Spanner Metric 16 x 17mm
631819	Double Ring Spanner Metric 18 x 19mm
632022	Double Ring Spanner Metric 20 x 22mm